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Summary Sheet

Criteria Il — Research and Innovation

Key indicator: Resource Mobilization for Research

3.1.2-Average Percentage of teachers awarded national /international fellowships / financial
support for advanced studies/collaborative research and participation in conferences during the
last five years

The average percentage of teachers awarded national /international fellowships / financial support for
advanced studies / collaborative research and conference participation in Indian and Overseas
Institutions during the last five years.

Year

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21 | 2019-20

2018-19

Number of teachers
awarded
fellowships/financial
support

109

113

88

83

85

Sr. | Particulars Link to relevant document
?IO. Link for Additional Information View Link
2 Fellowship award letter / grant letter from funding | View Link
agency
3 E-copies of the award letters of teachers View Link
4 Any Additional Information View Link

ok

/

DEAN
N.K.P. Salve Institute
Of Med. Sciences & RC
and LMH, NAGPUP


mailto:nkpsims1@rediffmail.com/website
http://103.191.208.216/~nkpsimseduin/naac/criteria3/3.1.2/Any-additional-Information.pdf

