

N.K.P. Salve Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre and Lata Mangeshkar Hospital

Digdoh Hills, Hingna Road, Nagpur – 440 019

Phone (07104) 665000,244291, Fax:(07104) 306111- mail: nkpsims1@rediffmail.com/website: www.nkpsims.in

Summary Sheet

Criteria III - Research and Innovation

Key indicator: Resource Mobilization for Research

3.1.2-Average Percentage of teachers awarded national /international fellowships / financial support for advanced studies/collaborative research and participation in conferences during the last five years

The average percentage of teachers awarded national /international fellowships / financial support for advanced studies / collaborative research and conference participation in Indian and Overseas Institutions during the last five years.

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number of teachers	109	113	88	83	85
awarded					
fellowships/financial					
support					

Sr. No.	Particulars	Link to relevant document
1	Link for Additional Information	View Link
2	Fellowship award letter / grant letter from funding agency	View Link
3	E-copies of the award letters of teachers	View Link
4	Any Additional Information	<u>View Link</u>

DEAN
N.K.P. Salve Institute
Of Med. Sciences & RC
and LMH, NAGPUP